Extension

016-KK11 SECURITY-SYSTEMS SERVICES

START 2/10/2013
END 2/9/2014
Honns | AVERAGE
CURRENT BID PERIOD 016-kk11 INTO MONTH
CONTRACT EXPENDITURE

Original Award Amount $661,882.00

Supplement

Remaining Balance $0.00

Expenditures $661,882.00 Fi $94,554.57
Current Monthly Average Expenditure $18,910.91

No of months in next term 5

SUPPLEMENT AWARD $94,554.57

AMENDED CONTRACT

$756,436.57




